BENERD COLLEGE DIABETES ESSENTIALS FOR CLINICIANS: INCLUSIVE CARE & SPECIAL POPULATIONS CURRICULUM

TOPIC

Intro

Background & Basics

Social Determinants of Health

Improving Diabetes Care Given Limited Health Literacy (Part 1)
Improving Diabetes Care Given Limited Health Literacy (Part 2)
Biopsychosocial Assessment In Diabetes Care

Diabetes And Disabilities (Part 1): Definitions And Statistics

Diabetes And Disabilities (Part 2): What Can You Do?

Improving Diabetes Care for Those with Food Insecurity (part 1)
Improving Diabetes Care for Those with Food Insecurity (part 2)

The "Fresh Food Farmacy" - How To Prescribe Food As A Specialty Drug For
Food Insecure People With Diabetes

Access

Diabetes in Challenging Populations: Experiencing Homelessness And/Or
Misusing Substances

Racial & Ethnic Considerations

Native American Food Culture, Traditions and Nutrition Counseling: A Focus
On Chippew/Cree and Navajo Traditions

Alaska Native People and Diabetes

Care Approaches for Hispanic & Latino Americans with Diabetes (part 1)
Care Approaches for Hispanic & Latino Americans with Diabetes (part 2)

Migrant Workers and Diabetes
Nutrition for African Americans with Diabetes
Chinese Americans and Diabetes

Diabetes In South Asians
Providing Culturally Sensitive Diabetes Care & Education for the LGBT

Community

Diabetes & Pregnancy
Pre-existing Diabetes and Pregnancy

LECTURE
TIME
3:52

32:51:00
23:58
38:41:00
22:20
12:31
35:41:00
14:13
33:09:00

37.29
22:57

14:55

35:31:00
27:01:00

21:28
21:26

38:06:00
44:30:00
33:14:00
31:17:00

24:59:00

29:37:00

SPEAKER
Theresa Garnero, APRN, BC-ADM, MSN, CDCES

Felicia Hill-Briggs, PhD, ABPP
Dean Schillinger, MD

Dean Schillinger, MD

Katie Savin, PhD

Ann Williams, PhD, RN, CDCES
Ann Williams, PhD, RN, CDCES
Hilary Seligman, MD, MAS
Hilary Seligman, MD, MAS

Michelle Passaretti, MSN, BSN, RN, CCM
Karen Weissmann, LCSW, CDCES

Benjamin B. Morrison, MD

Dakotah Bronec, RD and Terrie Stump, BS
Ai-Ling Lin, DO

Lorena Drago, MS, RDN, CDN, CDCES

Lorena Drago, MS, RDN, CDN, CDCES

Celina Trujillo, MPH, MS, RN, PHN, CPNP
Constance Brown-Riggs, MSEd, RD, CDE, CDN
Kevin M. Chun, PhD

Alka M. Kanaya, MD

Theresa Garnero, APRN, BC-ADM, MSN, CDCES

Donna Jornsay, MS, BSN, CPNP, CDTC, CDCES, BC-ADM



Diabetes That Develops During Pregnancy:
Gestational Diabetes Mellitus (GDM)

Nutrition Therapy For Diabetes In Pregnancy

Children, Adolescents & Emerging Adults

Type 2 In Youth (part 1)

Type 2 In Youth (part 2)

Newly Diagnosed Type 1 Diabetes: Survival Skills (part 1)

Newly Diagnosed Type 1 Diabetes: Survival Skills (part 2)

DKA in Children: Basics to Know (part 1)

Hospital Guidelines for the Treatment of DKA in Children (part 2)
Hypoglycemia in Children - Targets, Prevention, and Treatment
Transition of Care: Young Adults with Diabetes

Cystic Fibrosis-Related Diabetes

Older Adults
Older Adults & Diabetes
Diabetes Management in a Long-Term Care Facility - Strategies for Providers

Common, Yet Lesser Known Diabetes Comorbidities
The Diabetes — Cancer Connection (part 1)

Managing Diabetes During Cancer Treatment — Case Studies
Disordered Eating in Type 1 and type 2 Diabetes

What Are The Immunization Standards for People with Diabetes
Diagnosis and Management of Bone Fragility in Diabetes

18 hours (17 hours, 45 minutes and 22 secconds)
add 2 hour 15 minute assignment
makes 20-hour course

28:45:00
21:40

28:53:00
22:04
26:50:00
24:02:00
21:16
25:37:00
27:58:00
18:23
15:19

28:06:00
33:26:00

24:04:00
21:45

35:37:00
27:53:00
34:27:00

Donna Jornsay, MS, BSN, CPNP, CDTC, CDCES, BC-ADM
Carrie Arnold, MS, RD, CDCES

Shy Srinivasan, MD

Shy Srinivasan, MD

Jeanne Buchanan, MSN, RN, BC-ADM, CDCES
Jeanne Buchanan, MSN, RN, BC-ADM, CDCES
Srinath Sanda, MD

Srinath Sanda, MD

Jeanne Buchanan, MSN, RN, BC-ADM, CDCES
Megumi J. Okumura, MD, MAS, FAAP
Srinath Sanda, MD

Catherine Dorey, RN, MSN, CNS, CDE
Ruth S. Weinstock, MD, PhD

Beverly Thomassian, RN, MPH, CDCES, BC-ADM
Beverly Thomassian, RN, MPH, CDCES, BC-ADM
Erin Phillips, MPH, RDN, CDCES

Martha Ndung’u, PharmD

Viral Shah, MD



