INCLUSIV	E CARE & SPECIAL POPULATIONS CURRICULUM
LECTURE	
TIME	SPEAKER
3:52	Theresa Garnero, APRN, BC-ADM, MSN, CDCES
32:51:00	Felicia Hill-Briggs, PhD, ABPP
23:58	Dean Schillinger, MD
38:41:00	Dean Schillinger, MD
22:20	Katie Savin, PhD
12:31	Ann Williams, PhD, RN, CDCES
35:41:00	Ann Williams, PhD, RN, CDCES
14:13	Hilary Seligman, MD, MAS
33:09:00	Hilary Seligman, MD, MAS
37.29	Michelle Passaretti, MSN, BSN, RN, CCM
22:57	Karen Weissmann, LCSW, CDCES
14:55	Benjamin B. Morrison, MD
35:31:00	Dakotah Bronec, RD and Terrie Stump, BS
27:01:00	
27.01.00	Ai-Ling Lin, DO
21:28	Lorena Drago, MS, RDN, CDN, CDCES
21:28 21:26	Lorena Drago, MS, RDN, CDN, CDCES Lorena Drago, MS, RDN, CDN, CDCES
21:28 21:26 38:06:00	Lorena Drago, MS, RDN, CDN, CDCES Lorena Drago, MS, RDN, CDN, CDCES Celina Trujillo, MPH, MS, RN, PHN, CPNP
21:28 21:26 38:06:00 44:30:00	Lorena Drago, MS, RDN, CDN, CDCES Lorena Drago, MS, RDN, CDN, CDCES Celina Trujillo, MPH, MS, RN, PHN, CPNP Constance Brown-Riggs, MSEd, RD, CDE, CDN
21:28 21:26 38:06:00 44:30:00 33:14:00	Lorena Drago, MS, RDN, CDN, CDCES Lorena Drago, MS, RDN, CDN, CDCES Celina Trujillo, MPH, MS, RN, PHN, CPNP Constance Brown-Riggs, MSEd, RD, CDE, CDN Kevin M. Chun, PhD
21:28 21:26 38:06:00 44:30:00	Lorena Drago, MS, RDN, CDN, CDCES Lorena Drago, MS, RDN, CDN, CDCES Celina Trujillo, MPH, MS, RN, PHN, CPNP Constance Brown-Riggs, MSEd, RD, CDE, CDN Kevin M. Chun, PhD
21:28 21:26 38:06:00 44:30:00 33:14:00 31:17:00	Lorena Drago, MS, RDN, CDN, CDCES Lorena Drago, MS, RDN, CDN, CDCES Celina Trujillo, MPH, MS, RN, PHN, CPNP Constance Brown-Riggs, MSEd, RD, CDE, CDN Kevin M. Chun, PhD Alka M. Kanaya, MD
21:28 21:26 38:06:00 44:30:00 33:14:00 31:17:00	Lorena Drago, MS, RDN, CDN, CDCES Lorena Drago, MS, RDN, CDN, CDCES Celina Trujillo, MPH, MS, RN, PHN, CPNP Constance Brown-Riggs, MSEd, RD, CDE, CDN Kevin M. Chun, PhD
21:28 21:26 38:06:00 44:30:00 33:14:00 31:17:00	Lorena Drago, MS, RDN, CDN, CDCES Lorena Drago, MS, RDN, CDN, CDCES Celina Trujillo, MPH, MS, RN, PHN, CPNP Constance Brown-Riggs, MSEd, RD, CDE, CDN Kevin M. Chun, PhD Alka M. Kanaya, MD
	32:51:00 23:58 38:41:00 22:20 12:31 35:41:00 14:13 33:09:00 37.29 22:57 14:55

Diabetes That Develops During Pregnancy:		
Gestational Diabetes Mellitus (GDM)	28:45:00	Donna Jornsay, MS, BSN, CPNP, CDTC, CDCES, BC-ADM
Nutrition Therapy For Diabetes In Pregnancy	21:40	Carrie Arnold, MS, RD, CDCES
Children, Adolescents & Emerging Adults		
Type 2 In Youth (part 1)	28:53:00	Shy Srinivasan, MD
Type 2 In Youth (part 2)	22:04	Shy Srinivasan, MD
Newly Diagnosed Type 1 Diabetes: Survival Skills (part 1)	26:50:00	Jeanne Buchanan, MSN, RN, BC-ADM, CDCES
Newly Diagnosed Type 1 Diabetes: Survival Skills (part 2)	24:02:00	Jeanne Buchanan, MSN, RN, BC-ADM, CDCES
DKA in Children: Basics to Know (part 1)	21:16	Srinath Sanda, MD
Hospital Guidelines for the Treatment of DKA in Children (part 2)	25:37:00	Srinath Sanda, MD
Hypoglycemia in Children - Targets, Prevention, and Treatment	27:58:00	Jeanne Buchanan, MSN, RN, BC-ADM, CDCES
Transition of Care: Young Adults with Diabetes	18:23	Megumi J. Okumura, MD, MAS, FAAP
Cystic Fibrosis-Related Diabetes	15:19	Srinath Sanda, MD
Older Adults		
Older Adults & Diabetes	28:06:00	Catherine Dorey, RN, MSN, CNS, CDE
Diabetes Management in a Long-Term Care Facility - Strategies for Providers	33:26:00	Ruth S. Weinstock, MD, PhD
Common, Yet Lesser Known Diabetes Comorbidities		
The Diabetes – Cancer Connection (part 1)	24:04:00	Beverly Thomassian, RN, MPH, CDCES, BC-ADM
Managing Diabetes During Cancer Treatment – Case Studies	21:45	Beverly Thomassian, RN, MPH, CDCES, BC-ADM
Disordered Eating in Type 1 and type 2 Diabetes	35:37:00	Erin Phillips, MPH, RDN, CDCES
What Are The Immunization Standards for People with Diabetes	27:53:00	Martha Ndung'u, PharmD
Diagnosis and Management of Bone Fragility in Diabetes	34:27:00	Viral Shah, MD

18 hours (17 hours, 45 minutes and 22 secconds)

add 2 hour 15 minute assignment makes 20-hour course